Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PERFORMANCE
CRI

80W: -40-113˚F (-40-45˚C)
112: -4-104˚F (-20-40˚C)
Ordering Information
Example: HOFL-R26-RGBW3024V-DMX-24-CN-BK-1.8FT
HOFL
1- 120-277V
24V -24VDC1 DMX
DMX512
enabled
Name Wattage CCT Voltage Beaming
Angle
Mounting
BK - Black RAL9011
Faceplate
Finish
Notes:
* Black finish is standard. Custom color is available at an additional charge.
1.  R26 and R42 are 24V constant voltage. LED drivers can be chosen in the following accessory table or supplied by customer.  R80 and R112 are 120-277V.
2.  8º is not available for RGBTW.
Controls
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Φ8.66"
Φ5.11"
6.30"
12
.87
"
Φ10.63"
Φ5.11"
7.48"
14
.17
"
KNR - Knuckle
with 1/2
threaded
receptacle
KNS - Knuckle
  with 1/2
threaded
    stem
   YK - Yoke
15 - 15º
8  - 8º2
24  - 24º
40  - 40º
60  - 60º
15X30
- 30ºx15º
RGBW30
- RGB and
  3000K
RGBW40
- RGB and
  4000K
RGBW50
- RGB and
  5000K
RGBTW2
- RGB and
2700K-6500K
tunable
R26 -26W
R42 -42W
R80 -80W
R112 -112W
R80 with Junction box R112 with Junction box
Option